HT S.r.l.

Sede legale e operativa: Via della Moscova,13 — 20121 Milano — Tel: +39.02.29.06.06.03
e-mail: info@hackingteam.it — web: http://www.hackingteam.it — Fax: +39.02.63118946
P.IVA: 03924730967 — Capitale Sociale: € 223.572,00 i.v.

N° Reg. Imprese / CF 03924730967 — N° R.E.A. 1712545

CSDN
BP 777 AGDAL
Rabat
Morocco
Milan, February 15th, 2013
Invoice no. 011/2013
Ref.: Our offer no. 20130211.009-1.MM
Contract Signed on 13/02/2013
RCS Android Platform and Maintenance Renewal € 100.000,00
as reported in the Software License Agreement Amendment signed on 12/02/2013
Expiration Date: 31/12/2013
Total Amount € 100.000,00

VAT does not apply in accordance with Italian Presidential Decree 633/72, art. 7

Terms of payment:
Bank transfer within February 28th, 2013

By wire bank transfer to:
HT S.r.l. — Unicredit Banca - L.go Donegani 20121 Milano (ltaly) IBAN IT 29 A 02008 01621 000010228244 BIC/SWIFT Code:
UNCRITM1211



